
Invitation for Bids 

Mikwakhola Rural Municipality Thalang,Taplejung 

Invitation for Bids for the  

Construction Of  PhungphungeJharanaParyatakiyaPurwadharNirman,  Mikwakhola-4, 

Sanwa-Taplejung 

Contract Identification No: MRMTT/NCB/Works/No-09-077/78 

 Date of Publication: 2077/11/17 

1.  Mikwakhola Rural Municipality Thalang,Taplejunginvites electronic bids from Nepalese eligible 

bidders for the Construction PhungphungeJharanaParyatakiyaPurwadharNirman 

Mikwakhola-4,under National Competitive Bidding procedures. The estimated amount for the 

works is NRs.81,99,972.61inclusive VAT. 

 

2.  Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office  

ofMikwakhola Rural Municipality Thalang,Taplejung, Email:-mikwakhola.rm@gmail.comWeb 

Site : mikwakholamun.gov.np Phone No.9842642539/9742691943 or may visit PPMO website 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 

 

3. Bidders, should submit their bid electronically,a complete set of Bidding Documents may bedownload for e-

submission from PPMO’s Web Site www.bolpatra.gov.np./egpby eligible Bidders,  should  deposit  

the  cost of  bidding  document a Non-refundable fee of NRs.3,000.00 before 12 noon on 2078/01/16   

in  the Project’s  Rajaswa (revenue)  account  as  specified  below  and  the  scanned  copy  (pdf format)  

of  the  Bank  deposit  voucher  shall  be  uploaded  by  the  bidder  at  the  time  of electronic 

submission of the bids. Information to deposit the cost of bidding document in Bank: 

 

Name of the Bank: Nepal Bank Limited, Taplejung.  

Name of Office:MIKWAKHOLAGA.PA. 

Office Account no.:RajaswaKhata : 06203000001001000001  

Rajaswa (revenue) Shirshak no. : 

4. Pre-bid meeting shall be held at 2078/01/ 05 at 2:00 PM 

5. Electronic bids must be submitted to the office Mikwakhola Rural Municipality, 

Thalang,Taplejungby through PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egptill 12:00 Noon  on 

2078/01/16. Bids received after this deadline will be rejected.  

6.  The bidswill be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 1:00 PM 

2078/01/16  at the office of Mikwakhola Rural Municipality, Thalang,Taplejungand Bids must be 

valid for a period of 90 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a scanned copy of the 

bid security in.pdf format, amounting to a minimum of Nrs.2,00,000.00 in the projects Dharauti 

Account No. as specified below, which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the 

bid .  Information to deposit the cost of bid security in Bank: 

Name of the Bank: Nepal Bank Limited  

Name of Office:MIKWAKHOLAGA.PA. 

Office Account no.:DharautiKhata :06203000003000000001 

7.  If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next 

working day shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security 

shall remain the same as specified for the original last date of bid submission. 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np./egp
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

